P RO DU C T DATA
23
THINKING ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DATA
Radial Leaded Type KRT600 Series
  Features
 Recommended applications
1. Broadest range of resettable devices available in the industry
2. Current ratings from 0.15 to 0.16A
3. Maximum operating voltage is 60V, maximum interrupt voltage
    is 600V
1. Telecommunication
2. Network equipment
  Part number code
Dimensions
Special Spec.
Controlling Number
Vmax.
operation
016
Product code
K
Thinking
PPTC
thermistor
Shape of lead
S
I
F
Inner Kink
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
K R T 6 0 0 0 0 1 6 F B
Form factor
R Radial
Usage
G General
T Telecom 030
060
16V
30V
60V
Note:for
telecom with
Vmax. interrupt
250
600
250V
600V
I hold
0008
0090
0014
0.08A
0135
0170
0600
1000
1200
0.9A
0.14A
1.35A
1.7A
6A
10A
12A
Straight
Y Kink
Packaging
B
R Taping & Reel
Bulk
 Approvals